
Judge's Signatures

Fall Fest 2015
Meet Results
Oct 10, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/16/2015 3:20:54 PM

Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kelly Hui3065
Gold Star

8.000 9.350 9.1008.925 35.375
23 1 6 4 1 

1 

Morgan Son3068
Gold Star

8.750 9.250 8.9008.425 35.325
1 2 21 6 2 

2 

Katelyn Crossman3003
East Bay

8.600 8.650 8.7759.175 35.200
5 9 1 11 3T

3T

Mimi Fletcher3062
Gold Star

8.175 9.150 8.8009.075 35.200
18 3 2 9T 3T

3T

Kate McDonagh3007
East Bay

8.450 9.000 8.7508.775 34.975
8T 4T 10T 12 5 

5 

Annelise Smaby3052
Gold Star

8.200 9.000 8.7258.775 34.700
15T 4T 10T 13 6 

6 

Lexy Cooke3201
Santa Rosa

8.450 8.725 9.2008.200 34.575
8T 7 24T 1 7 

7 

Carlyanne Garcia3056
Gold Star

8.500 8.550 8.7008.800 34.550
6T 10 9 14T 8 

8 

Victoria Chou3058
Gold Star

8.650 7.925 9.1508.725 34.450
2 20 15T 3 9 

9 

Lulu Grout3106
GymWorld

8.275 8.675 8.6258.850 34.425
14 8 8 17 10 

10 

Caroline Tong3071
Gold Star

8.625 8.400 8.7008.550 34.275
3T 11 19 14T 11 

11 

Sophie Bodeen3205
Santa Rosa

8.100 8.825 8.5758.750 34.250
20 6 14 18T 12 

12 

Keira Penn3213
Santa Rosa

8.400 8.225 8.4009.000 34.025
10T 14T 3 21 13 

13 

Anna Gornyitzki3005
East Bay

8.500 7.750 8.8008.950 34.000
6T 24 4T 9T 14 

14 

Natajia Vazquez3110
GymWorld

8.025 7.850 9.0008.900 33.775
22 22 7 5 15 

15 

Elly Ronald3109
GymWorld

8.200 8.275 8.3758.725 33.575
15T 13 15T 22 16 

16 

Karlina Meyer3001
East Bay

7.800 8.150 8.5758.950 33.475
24 17 4T 18T 17 

17 

Katelyn Von Savoye3151
GymStars Modesto

8.350 8.225 8.6758.200 33.450
12T 14T 24T 16 18 

18 

Abigail Enriquez3004
East Bay

7.625 7.775 9.1758.775 33.350
26 23 10T 2 19 

19 

Hannah Knopping3104
GymWorld

8.075 8.300 8.0508.775 33.200
21 12 10T 26 20 

20 

Julie Cohen3059
Gold Star

8.350 8.000 8.3258.450 33.125
12T 18T 20 23T 21 

21 

Rayann Helms3072
Gold Star

8.400 8.200 8.8507.650 33.100
10T 16 27 7 22 

22 

Leah Hannaoui3006
East Bay

8.625 7.675 8.4508.275 33.025
3T 25 23 20 23 

23 

Sydney Michaelsen3002
East Bay

8.125 8.000 8.1508.575 32.850
19 18T 17T 25 24 

24 
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Kara Jitodai3008
East Bay

7.750 7.625 8.8258.575 32.775
25 26 17T 8 25 

25 

Maeli Manlapeg3009
East Bay

8.200 7.900 8.3258.125 32.550
15T 21 26 23T 26 

26 

Noelie Remy3208
Santa Rosa

7.350 6.500 7.6508.300 29.800
27 27 22 27 27 

27 
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